Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Long - (560003) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:31.69
5:41.03
5:42.33
5:44.27
5:49.00
5:49.25
5:52.65
5:56.40
5:56.51
6:26.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:41.03
5:31.69
5:42.33
5:44.27
5:49.25
5:49.00
5:52.65
5:56.51
5:56.40

6:26.16

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

475
437
432
425
408
407
395
383
383
301

WA Pts

437
475
432
425
407
408
395
383
383
301

Round

Round

Date

15/11/13
14/11/14
10/03/13
09/11/12
11/05/12
28/10/12
10/03/12
16/10/11
11/11/11
05/03/11

Date

14/11/14
15/11/13
10/03/13
09/11/12
28/10/12
11/05/12
10/03/12
111111
16/10/11
05/03/11

Meet

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Venue

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Newmarket
Woodbridge
Stowmarket

Ipswich

Venue

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Woodbridge

Ipswich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2

Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



