Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Long - (560003) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:31.69	475		15/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
5:41.03	437		14/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
5:42.33	432	F	10/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
5:44.27	425		09/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
5:49.00	408	F	11/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
5:49.25	407	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
5:52.65	395	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
5:56.40	383		16/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
5:56.51	383		11/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
6:26.16	301		05/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:41.03	437		14/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
5:31.69	475		15/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
5:42.33	432	F	10/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
5:44.27	425		09/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
5:49.25	407	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
5:49.00	408	F	11/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
5:52.65	395	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
5:56.51	383		11/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
5:56.40	383		16/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
6:26.16	301		05/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS